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about the event

Howdy and thank you for attending the first (and hopefully only) virtual 
International Roundup Supplier Seminar!

COVID-19 has dealt us many blows in the past year, including canceled 2020 
and 2021 IRU events set for Casper, Wyoming. But instead of letting another 
year go by without seeing our tourism family, RMI and the state tourism offices 
of Idaho, Montana, North Dakota, South Dakota and Wyoming were very proud 
to present a free virtual event for suppliers to come together and learn about 
the recovery process. It was fantastic to see so many familiar faces and names, 
and this just reinforced how tight-knit our community is. We hope you were 
able to come away with a renewed excitement for tourism and some helpful 
information to help prepare for post-COVID travel. 

We hope to be back to business as usual and to be able to see you in person 
for International Roundup 2022 in Fargo, North Dakota!

With warm regards,
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speakers

Darian Morsette
Tourism director, MHA Nation 
Tourism, North Dakota

Contact: https://mhanation.
com/tribal-tourism

Debbie Picard
Tourism sales manager, Western 
Montana’s Glacier Country 
Tourism, Montana

Contact: debbie@glaciermt.com

Dirk Büttner
CEO, ARGUS REISEN GmbH, 
Germany

Contact: dirk@argusreisen.de

Virginie Ginès
Product manager, Sensations 
du Monde, France 

Contact: production@
sensationsdumonde.com

José Kraan
Product manager/head of 
sales, USTravel.nl, Benelux

Contact: jose@ustravel.nl

Arianna Pradella
Director of sales & USA project 
manager, the Group Caldana 
Europe Travel/Utat Viaggi, Italy

Contact: arianna@utat.it

Carolyn Stead
Continental destination manager 
– North America, Trailfinders, UK

Contact: carolyn.stead@
trailfinders.com

Chris Pilley
CEO, Rocky Mountain Holiday 
Tours, LLC, USA

Contact: chris@rmhtours.com

Lena Ross
Director of product  
development, America 4 You, 
USA

Contact: lena@america4you.net

Chris Thompson
President & CEO, Brand 
USA, USA

Contact: VisitTheUSA.com

Quintin (Q) Blair
Sales & marketing director,  
GM & porter, Blair Hotels, 
Wyoming

Contact: www.blairhotels.com

Melissa Cleland
Representative, Southwest 
Idaho Travel Association, Idaho

Contact: info@
visitsouthwestidaho.org

Charley Johnson
President & CEO, Fargo-
Moorhead CVB, North Dakota

Contact: https://fargo 
moorhead.org

Tim Johnson
CEO & owner, Rushmore 
Destinations, South Dakota

Contact: timcjhn@gmail.com
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resources

supplier seminar materials
Supplier Seminar presentation: https://bit.ly/3tOGOr5

Supplier Seminar Zoom recording: https://youtu.be/fPS9v-l8fJA

Pricing worksheet: https://bit.ly/3fhT26j

State message: https://youtu.be/JzrgT4wtUjY

International rep message: https://youtu.be/6_88u8_dd28

Supplier testimonials: https://youtu.be/hwHR9Y5jBPw

Brand USA message: https://youtu.be/jXb8mEDla3g

IRU 2022 (Fargo, ND) preview: https://youtu.be/LZAlXCI8VSQ

general resources
Market profiles: https://bit.ly/3w5pkbl

Travel industry jargon cheat sheet: https://bit.ly/33KxyJS

COVID updates: https://rmimarketing.com/covid-19-updates-from-rmi

international roundup
IRU 2022: https://internationalroundup.com

contact information
Mathias Jung, RMI: mjung@rmimarketing.com, (307) 637-4977, ext. 202

Nancy Richardson, Idaho: nancy.richardson@tourism.idaho.gov, (208) 780-5141

Kim Birrell, Montana: kbirrell@mt.gov, (406) 841-2898

Fred Walker, North Dakota: fwalker@nd.gov, (701) 328-3502

Cole Irwin, South Dakota: cole.irwin@travelsouthdakota.com, (605) 773-5043 
Alexa Dorn, South Dakota: alexa.dorn@travelsouthdakota.com, (605) 773-3301

James Scoon, Wyoming: james.scoon@wyo.gov, (307) 777-2852 
Jim Wollenburg, Wyoming: jim.wollenburg@wyo.gov, (307) 777-8561
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https://youtu.be/fPS9v-l8fJA
https://bit.ly/3fhT26j
https://youtu.be/JzrgT4wtUjY
https://youtu.be/6_88u8_dd28
https://youtu.be/hwHR9Y5jBPw
https://youtu.be/jXb8mEDla3g
https://youtu.be/LZAlXCI8VSQ
https://bit.ly/3w5pkbl
https://bit.ly/33KxyJS
https://rmimarketing.com/covid-19-updates-from-rmi
https://internationalroundup.com
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